KARTING
MASTERS

CHAMPIONSHIP

JUNIOR ROK

Rnk No.
1 346
2 310
3 356
4 315
5 314
6 358
7 309
8 388
9 307
10 324
11 311
12 323

CAMPIONAT RKM (ROU) 06/18 - 10/25/2020

Results

Driver

BABAIOANA Darius
TUDURACHI Tudor
OLINOVICI Paul
PIRVULESCU Mario
COSTACHE Octavian Cristian
BORICEANU Andrew Denis
ION Costin Tudor

IANCU Alexandru

SIPOS Mark

CONSTANTIN Andrei
COZMA Eduard - Andrei
BODAC Roberta

MOTORSPORT PROMOTION
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